AlG SME & Commercial Contacts | South Australia

Department Name Title Contact Number Email
Mark Dorey General Manager, VIC/TAS/SA +61409 971 008 mark.dorey@aig.com
Client & Broker Engagement - - - - — -
Jodie Konstantos National Strategic Partnership Manager +61 481909 958 jodie.konstantos@aig.com
Tony Esposito SME Segment Manager +61 438 235 300 tony.esposito@aig.com
Accident & Health ]
Scott Lindenberg Senior Underwriter +61 450 148 807 scott.lindenberg@aig.com
Linsey Casey Business Package Manager +61 402 974 893 linsey.casey@aig.com
Lam Nguyen Senior Underwriter +61 435546 931 lam.nguyen@aig.com
Business Package Sid Menon Senior Underwriter +61 479 187 907 sidharth.menon@aig.com
Tony Sango Senior Underwriter +61401 650 152 tony.sango@aig.com
Tasha Saunders Underwriter +61 478830021 tasha.saunders@aig.com
Peter Shahinnia Casualty Manager, Corporate & Commercial +61 468 662 200 peter.shahinnia@aig.com
Casualty / Liability Felicity Penwell Senior Underwriter +61 403 197 090 felicity.penwell@aig.com
Ethan Prendergast Underwriter +61401119917 ethan.prendergast@aig.com
Commercial Property Dragi Kocoski Middle Market Manager +61 447 214 954 dragi.kocoski@aig.com
Financial Lines
Phillip Marks Underwriter +61 481 060 669 phillip.marks@aig.com
| Cyber Cameron Bendall Senior Underwriter +61421 717 194 cameron.bendall@aig.com
Luke Logozzo Management Liability, Practice Lead +61481470272 luke.logozzo@aig.com
Stephanie Prinzi (Mon, Tues, Wed) Senior Underwriter +61 435969 167 stephanie.prinzi@aig.com
Joseph Losurdo Senior Underwriter +61 481 457 799 joseph.losurdo@aig.com
Sneha Patil Underwriter +61 481483736 sneha.patill@aig.com
| MR Liabi|ity Mia Radmanovic Underwriter +61 481 451 879 mia.radmanovic@aig.com
Nivi Sharma Underwriter (Monday-Thursday) +61 421 808 046 niveditta.sharma@aig.com
Steve Coelho Underwriter +61 421 748 486 steve.coelho@aig.com
Kaitlin Edrich Underwriter +61 403 103 413 kaitlin.edrich@aig.com
Claudia Petricevich Underwriter +61 466 954 731 claudia.petricevich@aig.com
JoAnne McCauley (Monday-Wednesday) Senior Underwriter +61401 105 850 joanne.mccauley@aig.com
Nicholas Prasad Senior Underwriter +61 466 351 076 nicholas.prasad@aig.com
Christopher Fouras Underwriter +61422 141403 christopher.fouras@aig.com
| Professional Indemnity
Karen Moata Senior Underwriter +61 466 351 048 karen.moata@aig.com
Joe Vaccarella Senior Underwriter +61403 943 330 joe.vaccarella@aig.com
Stephen Rome Senior Underwriter +61481 035478 stephen.rome@aig.com

Juhi Chhillar Senior Underwriter +61435961 997 juhi.chhillar@aig.com
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Name Contact Number Email
Niall O’Connell Head of Inland Marine (Plant & Equipment), Pacific +61 401 649 492 niall.oconnell@aig.com
Anouk Sireude Head of Ocean Marine, Pacific +61422 773 384 anouk.sireude@aig.com

Bridget Chapman

Senior Underwriter, Ocean Marine

+61 422 989 503

bridget.chapman@aig.com

Michael Albrecht

Transact Underwriter, Ocean Marine

+61 435960 862

michael.albrecht@aig.com

Kit Plummer

Underwriter, Ocean Marine

+61401 118 285

kit.plummer@aig.com

Declan Brennan

Underwriter, Inland Marine

+61 401 461 425

declan.brennan@aig.com

Dimitry Zilberud

Head of Marine, Asia Pacific

+61411881114

dimitry.zilberud@aig.com

Business Package Claims 1300 030 886 commercialclaims@aig.com
Business Travel Claims +61 395224779 aubrokerclaims@aig.com
Casualty Claims 1300 030 886 liabilityclaims@aig.com
Financial Lines Claims 1300 030 886 finclaims@aig.com

Marine Claims 1300 030 886 australia.marineclm@aig.com

aig.com.au
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